5-2400 MHz | 11.5 dB | Number of inputs: 1 | Number of outputs: 4 |

Impedance: 75 Ohm | Zinc | Silver

Product specifications

Colour

Connector type
Frequency range
Impedance

Indoor / outdoor
Insertion loss

Material

Number of inputs
Number of outputs
Number of products in package
Packaging

Satellite accessory type

Satellite frequency range

Silver
F-connector
5 - 2400 MHz
75 Ohm
Indoor
11.5dB

Zinc

1

4

1 pcs
Polybag
Splitter

5 - 2400 MHz

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

100
200

281 298372“

Nedis
SSPL410ME
5412810298372
5412810388790
5412810356072
Bulk

Splitter

Lx W x

30mm 100 mm
215mm 180 mm
310 mm 235 mm
275mm 295 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
290 mm
380 mm
280 mm

Weight
59g
3180¢g
6860 g
10840 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/SSPL410ME
https://Nedis.co.uk/SSPL410ME
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